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Int. 73. ADAC Motocross Teutschenthal Teutschenthal 20. - 21. September 2014

MX Masters

Eventresults Teutschenthal

Pos. No.
1 149
2 89
3 91
4 12
5 71
6 25
7 416
8 11
9 232
10 47
11 727
12 766
13 156
14 136
15 909
16 49
17 134
18 193
19 871
20 27
21 263
22 7
23 62
24 824
25 44
26 519
27 312
28 37
29 941
30 261
31 138
32 122
33 350
34 6
35 107
36 249
37 291
38 225
39 26
40 2
41 287

Name

Ullrich, Dennis
Bogers, Brian
Seewer, Jeremy
Nagl, Maximilian
Brockel, Christian
Smitka, Petr
Obermair, Manuel
Pourcel, Sébastien
Michek, Martin
Waters, Todd
Maillard, Boris
Rauchenecker, Pascal
Heidecke, Angus
Kjer Olsen, Stefan
Neurauter, Lukas
Schmidinger, Giinter
Neugebauer, Filip
Romancik, Jaromir
Izoird, Fabien
Finek, Martin
Lonka, Lukasz
Siegl, Daniel
Bartos, Petr
Kouwenberg, Nick
Uhlig, Jan
Baudrexl, Dennis
Gundermann, Chris
Weschta, Rudolf
Meurs, Jeffrey
Loéfquist, Emil
Batista, Levy
Volber, Hannes
Hage, Stefan
Mock, Stephan
Wiards, Jan
Larsen, Nikolaj
Thuresson, Filip
Lefrancois, Charles
Stender, Mike
Aranda, Gregory
Schiffer, Marcus

Track length: 1.565 m

Date:
Nat./Hometown Trademark
GER/ Saarlouis KTM
NED/ Eindhoven KTM
SUl/ Bulach SUZUKI
GER/ Weilheim HONDA
GER/ Petershagen KTM
CZE/ Mesto Touskov KTM
AUT/ Manning KTM
FRA/ Fontanes KTM
CZE/ Rudolfov KTM
AUS/ Lommel HUSQVARNA
FRA/ Gignac KAWASAKI
AUT/ Peterskirchen KTM
GERY/ Freiberg KTM
DEN/ Sgnderborg KAWASAKI
AUT/ Sautens KTM
AUT/ Waldneukirchen HONDA
CZE/ Divaki KAWASAKI
CZE/ Fojtka U Liberce SUZUKI
FRA/ Montpellier SUZUKI
CZE/ Blatna KTM
POL/ Wrzesnia HONDA
GERY/ Flurstedt KAWASAKI
CZE/ Mlada Boleslav KTM
NED/ Drunen SUZUKI
GER/ Lugau KTM
GER/ Beuerberg KTM
GER/ Stressenhausen YAMAHA
CZE/ Stribro SUZUKI
NED/ Heilbronn SUZUKI
SWE/ Veberod HONDA
FRA/ Nancy KTM
GER/ Gardelegen Ot Alger SUZUKI
GER/ Goes HUSQVARNA
GER/ Wolfsburg SUZUKI
GER/ Hamburg KAWASAKI
DEN/ Naestved HONDA
SWE/ Uddevalla HONDA
FRA/ Folligny SUZUKI
GER/ Eutin SUZUKI
FRA/ Kissing KAWASAKI
GER/ Weilerswist SUZUKI

20th and 21th of September 2014

Race 1 Race 2
Entrant / Team Points Pos Points Pos
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 22 2 25 1
HSF Logistics Motorsport 18 4 20 3
Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 20 3 16 5
KMP Honda Racing 25 1 11 10
Team KTM GST-Berlin 15 6 18
COFAIN Racing KTM 13 8 15
COFAIN Racing KTM / MSC Imbach 9 12 14
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 0 DNF 22
12 9 10 11
Red Bull ICEONE Husqgvarna Factory Racir 16 5 6 15
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEA 6 15 13 8
HSV-Ried / COFAIN Racing KTM 14 7 3 18
Kalli Racing Team 8 13 8 13
STC Racing 11 10 4 17
COFAIN Racing KTM 0 21 12 9
TEAM MIBAG SCHMIDINGER 5 16 7 14
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEA 10 11 1 20
0 25 9 12
TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB 7 14 0 21
Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing 0 DNF 5 16
2 19 2 19
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEA 4 17 0 DNF
3 18 0 DNF
TEAM CASTROL POWER1 MOTO-WEB 1 20 0 DNF
Kalli Racing Team 0 24 0 22
COFAIN Racing KTM 0 31 0 23
Yamaha Motor Deutschland - ACMoTec by 0 X 0 24
Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing 0 26 0 25
Suzuki Reinecke 0 29 0 26
0 22 0 DNF
0 23 0 DNF
Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 0 27 0 DNF
Husgvarna SKS Racing Team NL 0 30 0 DNF
Team Suzuki Waldmann 0 DNF 0 DNF
0 28 0 X
KMP Honda Repsol Racing 0 DNF 0 X
KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing Team 0 DNF 0 X
TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB 0 DNF 0 X
Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 0 DNF 0 X
STURM-RACING TEAM 0 DNF 0 X
Team Suzuki Waldmann 0 DNF 0 X

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

total

Points

47
38
36
36
33
28
23
22
22
22
19
17
16
15
12
12
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Clerk of the course Andreas Kosbahn:

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Printed:

21.09.2014 17:12

Jury President Olaf Noack:
Posted at: h
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